
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Notaries; Name= AUTO OWNERS
INSURANCE CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198905020001
19150

05/02/1989
12:00:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY NEWMAN,
CHRISTINE S

5 934

199408150002
53951

08/15/1994
12:57:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY MCGUIRE, G
FAYE

199411150003
41281

11/15/1994
02:32:57

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY HOYLE,
HOLLY

199504120000
94251

04/12/1995
08:43:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY SIMS, SUSAN
C

200202220000
89681

02/22/2002
01:34:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY SANDERSON,
MILA

200203060001
06601

03/06/2002
08:36:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY MANN, STACI
M

200206270003
02070

06/27/2002
10:23:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY LEDBETTER,
FRED F JR

200207300003
51390

07/30/2002
09:09:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY MOLES,
LEANN
HAMILTON

200208200003
94970

08/20/2002
08:45:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY REYNOLDS,
WANDA F

200208290004
13060

08/29/2002
10:27:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY HORTON,
SHERRI C

200208230004
02870

08/23/2002
11:47:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY STRYKER,
KAREN D

200209120004
38080

09/12/2002
09:23:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY GRIFFIS,
SALLY M

200211200005
78150

11/20/2002
08:12:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON,
FAYE T

200212110006
20630

12/11/2002
10:14:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY RUSSELL,
STACEY



200301150000
30990

01/15/2003
03:53:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY SYPHURS,
SUSAN D

200301220000
42220

01/22/2003
01:12:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN,
NEIL M JR

200207100003
17700

07/10/2002
08:03:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY ARNOLD,
HOBART H

200207190003
38970

07/19/2002
03:00:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD,
ELIZABETH B

200209120004
37670

09/12/2002
08:12:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY EDWARDS,
KAREN

200210030004
82730

10/03/2002
03:30:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE, V
CAROL

200211140005
66640

11/14/2002
09:42:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY CHENAULT,
PAUL
GRAHAM

200211210005
81130

11/21/2002
11:03:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY ROPER, MAX
A

200212100006
19850

12/10/2002
03:12:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY GILMORE,
ALETHEA S

200212110006
20640

12/11/2002
10:14:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY GRANTHAM,
LARRY

200212300006
53080

12/30/2002
04:09:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY HOYLE,
HOLLY

200301220000
43590

01/22/2003
03:48:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY JACKSON,
DANNY L

200301310000
60470

01/31/2003
09:52:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY MCCUTCHEN,
JAMES R


