Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198905020001 19150	05/02/1989 12:00:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	NEWMAN, CHRISTINE S	5	934				2 cccpuo
199408150002 53951	08/15/1994 12:57:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	MCGUIRE, G FAYE						
199411150003 11281	11/15/1994 02:32:57	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	HOYLE, HOLLY						
199504120000 94251	04/12/1995 08:43:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMS, SUSAN C						
200202220000 39681	02/22/2002 01:34:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	SANDERSON, MILA						
200203060001 06601	03/06/2002 08:36:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	MANN, STACI M						
200206270003 02070	06/27/2002 10:23:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	LEDBETTER, FRED F JR						
200207300003 51390	07/30/2002 09:09:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	MOLES, LEANN HAMILTON						
200208200003 94970	08/20/2002 08:45:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	REYNOLDS, WANDA F						
200208290004 3060	08/29/2002 10:27:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	HORTON, SHERRI C						
200208230004 02870	08/23/2002 11:47:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	STRYKER, KAREN D						
200209120004 88080	09/12/2002 09:23:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIFFIS, SALLY M						
00211200005 8150	11/20/2002 08:12:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON, FAYE T						
200212110006 20630	12/11/2002 10:14:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	RUSSELL, STACEY						

	1	1	_	_		1	1	1
200301150000 30990	01/15/2003 03:53:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	SYPHURS, SUSAN D			
200301220000 42220	01/22/2003 01:12:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN, NEIL M JR			
200207100003 17700	07/10/2002 08:03:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	ARNOLD, HOBART H			
200207190003 38970	07/19/2002 03:00:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD, ELIZABETH B			
200209120004 37670	09/12/2002 08:12:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	EDWARDS, KAREN			
200210030004 82730	10/03/2002 03:30:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE, V CAROL			
200211140005 66640	11/14/2002 09:42:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	CHENAULT, PAUL GRAHAM			
200211210005 81130	11/21/2002 11:03:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	ROPER, MAX A			
200212100006 19850	12/10/2002 03:12:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	GILMORE, ALETHEA S			
200212110006 20640	12/11/2002 10:14:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	GRANTHAM, LARRY			
200212300006 53080	12/30/2002 04:09:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	HOYLE, HOLLY			
200301220000 43590	01/22/2003 03:48:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	JACKSON, DANNY L			
200301310000 60470	01/31/2003 09:52:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCUTCHEN, JAMES R			